Régionale Moyenne Distance ASCO (28/09/24)

Horaires de départ par clubs

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

jeu. 26/09/2024 09:23

Page 1

No Doss.

No puce NOM

2104 2104BF Vallée Ouche OR (1)

4504

OCoO~NOOUOTDA,WNPEP

65

8526766 Bertrand VUILLAUME

2517BF OTB (2)

46
71

8251701 Nicolas MOULET
771119 Nathalie MOULET

2801CE ESPAD (5)

7
38

9
26
74

7940040 Sylvie PELLETIER
8002178 Laurent LAIGNEAU
8028024 Junior ALMEIDA RESENDE
2086241 Tomé ALMEIDA RESENDE
1285002 Dominique TREILLARD

3502BR CRCO (5)

51
76
42

3
35

8196300 Thierry PORRET
8258970 Muriel LE CAM
8241267 Raphaél LE CAM
9190586 COme MOTTET
8190586 Martin MOTTET

3705CE COTS (4)

21
75
62
57

2420979 Athéna FRIQUET
2151025 Pierre POUDEVIGNE
8230402 Sidonie ANDRE
8141264 Steve PIBAROT

4403PL NAO (3)

81
13
11

8060178 Jérébme DURAND
8160813 Noé DURAND
8210779 Séverine DURAND

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS (25)

19
37
22
73
50
10
48
39
84
45
43
32
30
41
80
31
34

8

2
25

Eloise LOUVIOT
8300778 Anne-Sophie BRAY
31601 Agnés DURAND
Emilia CARABIN
8450424 Anthony STRAUB
245442 Carine REINEN
8099045 Morgane MEYERBER
8450414 Valentin MEUNIER
8450408 Caroline VACA
8450403 Christophe EYNARD
8220775 Cyril LEPRETRE
8450412 Vesna LIMHOEUR
8450411 Ceéline MICHELET
8002116 David BESSON

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

8172010 Abel BESSON-VANDROMME

8071977 Eric DAVID

9640926 Daniel FOLKERINGA
8110412 Ethan FLAMENT
8130413 Noély FLAMENT
8210414 Nolan FLAMENT

58

69
67

70
77
10
16
74

63
70
67
15
86

95
97
76
64

78
13
79

10
78
62
98
87
67
86
90
74
73
75
75
79
76
10
77
62
12
13
14

Né Catégorie

Violet court

Violet
Violet court

Jaune
Violet
Jaune
Vert

Violet court

Violet
Violet court
Violet

Bleu

Violet

Orange

Violet court
Violet court
Violet court

Violet court
Jaune
Jaune

Orange
Violet
Orange
Violet court
Violet
Jaune
Violet
Violet
Violet court
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet court
Violet
Violet
Jaune
Bleu

Vert

Total

31

26
31

10
26
10

31

26
31
26

26

31
31
31

31
10
10

26

31
26
10
26
26
31
26
26
26
26
26
31
26
26
10

Départ

11:24:00

11:21:00
11:20:00

10:53:00
11:05:00
11:03:00
11:36:00
11:26:00

11:33:00
11:30:00
11:13:00
11:25:00
10:59:00

11:18:00
11:06:00
11:02:00
10:52:00

10:58:00
11:05:00
10:59:00

11:14:00
11:03:00
11:20:00
11:08:00
10:45:00
10:55:00
11:25:00
11:07:00
11:46:00
11:19:00
10:49:00
10:53:00
11:35:00
11:11:00
10:46:00
11:31:00
10:57:00
11:01:00
11:23:00
11:30:00



Régionale Moyenne Distance ASCO (28/09/24)
Horaires de départ par clubs

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

jeu. 26/09/2024 09:23

Page 2

No Doss. Nopuce NOM

4504

21
22
23
24
25

5402
1

7707

O~NO U WN P

8903

OCO~NOOOUITAWNPEP

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS (25)
16 245368 Cédric JUGE

14 Lisa CORNEC

24 Charly CORNEC
27 Carmen CORNEC
12 Emilie PIGNON

5402GE SCAPA NANCY (1)
49 8054201 Hugo PERNY

77071F OPAMONTIGNY (8)

20 1779002 Patrick PREVOST
18 1779010 Michel SOL

58 1940452 Gilbert MARTIN

83 8516990 Pascale PREVOST
68 2049193 Ariel BENITO

64 8488585 Yann LE HELLOCO
53 8660063 Alec LE HELLOCO
70 8523344 Nadejda VASILOI

7716IF BALISE 77 (5)

6 2230064 Héléna DIOUF

52 7740722 Laurent COIFFIER
59 9001020 Patrick HAMON

47 8130377 Thierry HEROUARD
72 7005157 Julien GARDEUR

8607NA Poitiers CO (1)
78 8179769 Anne DECLERCQ

8903BF YCONE-Sens (9)

82 8315082 Céline BARBOSA

79 8890303 Aime LOUAT

61 1890308 Eric MAGNY

40 1890313 Marc DENIEL

66 1890304 Madeleine STEWARD
77 9520423 Marie-Jo BRUNEL
44 8890305 Pierre COLLIN

69 8890304 Sandrine LENOBLE
4 433309 Morgan DENIEL

9105IF COLE (6)

63 8180891 Tilio HOULET-CASTERA
17 7783004 Matthieu HOULET

36 8190571 Thierry BESTEL

60 9120670 Florence BESTEL

33 1040376 Johan KURTZ

67 2149627 Sylvie BOUCHE

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

Né

72
11
13
16
80

97

53
48
52
57
56
69
04
77

11
72
49
63
80

57

83
50
61
75
72
52
69
70
12

11
78
71
70
76
59

Catégorie

(suite)

Orange
Jaune
Vert
Vert
Jaune

Violet

Orange
Orange
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet
Violet court

Jaune
Violet
Violet court
Violet
Violet court

Violet court

Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet
Violet court
Violet court
Violet
Violet court
Bleu

Violet court
Orange
Violet
Violet court
Violet
Violet court

Total

26

31
31
31
31
26
31

10
26
31
26
31

31

31
31
31
26
31
31
26
31

31

26
31
26
31

Départ

11:08:00
10:47:00
11:34:00
11:38:00
10:51:00

11:27:00

11:16:00
11:12:00
11:40:00
11:44:00
11:14:00
11:28:00
11:15:00
11:18:00

10:49:00
10:51:00
10:56:00
11:23:00
11:22:00

11:34:00

11:42:00
11:36:00
11:00:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:32:00
11:17:00
11:16:00
11:27:00

11:04:00
11:10:00
10:47:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:50:00



